
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024Covent Garden

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Easter Monday
News & Views
Triple AAA
Jokes/quiz
Entertainment
Happy Hour

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm

Morning chat
News updates
Triple AAA
Nursery rhymes
Music
Bingo

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

1:1 catch up 
News talk
Triple AAA
Weather quiz
Documentary 
World health day arts

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
1.00pm
1.30pm

1:1 catch up
News talk
Triple AAA
Summer quiz
Music moment
Bingo game

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Morning chat
News talk
Triple AAA
Animal quiz
Bus outing
Movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
News talk
Triple A
Session quiz
Movie
Balcony gardening/
view

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Online Mass
News & Views
Triple AAA
Autumn quiz
Sing-along
Health Day 
Awareness - Active 
Games

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Morning chat
News & Views
Triple AAA
Food origin quiz
Entertainment
Happy Hour

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm

Morning catch up
News & Views
Triple AAA
Mind games
Golden memory music
Bingo

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

1:1 chat 
News talk
Triple AAA
Quiz & trivia
Sing-along
Make & Create

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.45pm

1:1 catch up
News talk
Triple AAA
Quiz/trivia
Sing-along
Bingo game

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

1:1 catch up 
News & Views
Triple AAA
Women’s Day
Bus outing
Pampering session

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
News talk
Triple A
Armchair travel 
Documentary 
Cooking

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Online Mass
News & Views
Triple AAA
Outdoor quiz
Movie
Outdoor/balcony 
view

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

1:1 catch up
News & Views
Triple AAA
Quiz & trivia
Entertainment
Happy Hour

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Morning chat
News & Views
Triple AAA
Quiz/trivia
Birthday Celebrations 
Bingo
Mass

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Morning music
News talk
Triple AAA
Quiz & trivia
Karaoke
ANZAC Arts & Crafts

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.45pm

Room visits
News group
Triple AAA
Poems & jokes
Movie
Bingo

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
News updates
Triple AAA
Quiz
Bus outing
Balcony view/gardening

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Morning visits
News updates 
Triple AAA
Mind games
Word search 
Jigsaw puzzle

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Online Mass
News & Views
Triple AAA
War quiz
Memory Lane
Documentary

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Morning chat
News & Views
Triple AAA
Poems/jokes
Entertainment
Happy Hour

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm

1:1 catch up
News talk
Triple AAA
Mind Benders
Relaxation music
Bingo

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am

1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple AAA
Happiness poems/
quotes
Movie
ANZAC Arts

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.45pm

ANZAC Day
News & Views
Triple AAA
Memory Lane
Sing-along
Bingo

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Morning chat
News & Views
Triple AAA
Jokes/poems
Bus outing
Sing-along

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Morning greetings
News updates
Triple A
Quiz/trivia
Relaxation music
Music quiz/mind 
games

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Online Mass
News & Views
Triple AAA
Quiz/trivia
Movie
Sing-along/1:1 
sensory/pampering

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Morning visits
News talk
Triple AAA
Quiz trivia
Entertainment
Happy Hour & 
International Dance 
Day

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm

1:1 catch up
News talk
Triple AAA
Memory Lane
Documentary
Bingo game
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