

Covent Garden

April 2024

RYMAN e n g a g e

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	
10.00am	Easter Monday
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Jokes/quiz
1.30pm	Entertainment
2.30pm	Happy Hour

10.00am	Morning chat
10.30am	News updates
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Nursery rhymes
1.00pm	Music
1.30pm	Bingo
-	_

3	
10.00am	I:I catch up
10.30am	News talk
II.00am	Triple AAA
II.30am	Weather quiz
I.00pm	Documentary
2.00pm	World health day arts
·	,

4	
10.00am	1:1 catch up
10.30am	News talk
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.40am	Summer quiz
1.00pm	Music moment
1.30pm	Bingo game

Morning chat
News talk
Triple AAA
Animal quiz
Bus outing
Movie

6	
10.00am	Room visits
10.30am	News talk
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Session quiz
1.00pm	Movie
2.00pm	Balcony gardening/
-	view

10.00am	Online Mass
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Autumn quiz
1.00pm	Sing-along
2.00pm	Health Day
	Awareness - Active
	Games

8	
10.00am	Morning chat
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Food origin qui
1.30pm	Entertainment
2.30pm	Happy Hour
'	,

9	
10.00am	Morning catch up
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Mind games
1.00pm	Golden memory musi
1.30pm	Bingo
·	· ·

10	
10.00am	I:I chat
10.30am	News talk
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Quiz & trivia
1.00pm	Sing-along
2.00pm	Make & Create
·	

11	
10.00am	1:1 catch up
10.30am	News talk
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Quiz/trivia
1.00pm	Sing-along
1.45pm	Bingo game
1.45pm	Bingo game

14	
10.00am	I:I catch up
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Women's Day
1.00pm	Bus outing
2.00pm	Pampering session
·	. •

13	
10.00am	Room visits
10.30am	News talk
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Armchair travel
1.00pm	Documentary
2.00pm	Cooking
·	

17	
10.00am	Online Mass
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Outdoor quiz
1.00pm	Movie
2.00pm	Outdoor/balcony
	view

15	
10.00am	I:I catch up
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Quiz & trivia
1.30pm	Entertainment
2.30pm	Happy Hour
·	

16	
10.00am	Morning chat
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Quiz/trivia
1.00pm	Birthday Celebrations
1.30pm	Bingo
3.00pm	Mass
·	

17	
10.00am	Morning music
10.30am	News talk
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Quiz & trivia
1.00pm	Karaoke
2.00pm	ANZAC Arts & Crafts

18	
10.00am	Room visits
10.30am	News group
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Poems & jokes
1.00pm	Movie
1.45pm	Bingo
·	_

19	
10.00am	Room visits
10.30am	News updates
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Quiz
1.00pm	Bus outing
2.00pm	Balcony view/gardening

20	
10.00am	Morning visits
10.30am	News updates
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Mind games
1.00pm	Word search
2.00pm	Jigsaw puzzle

21	
10.00am	Online Mass
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	War quiz
1.00pm	Memory Lane
2.00pm	Documentary
•	•

22	
10.00am	Morning chat
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Poems/jokes
1.30pm	Entertainment
2.30pm	Happy Hour
•	

23		24	
10.00am	I:I catch up	10.00am	Room visits
10.30am	News talk	10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple AAA	11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Mind Benders	11.30am	Happiness poems
1.00pm	Relaxation music		quotes
1.30pm	Bingo	1.00pm	Movie
·		2.00pm	ANZAC Arts

25	
10.00am	ANZAC Day
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Memory Lane
1.00pm	Sing-along
1.45pm	Bingo

20	
10.00am	Morning chat
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Jokes/poems
1.00pm	Bus outing
2.00pm	Sing-along

27	
10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 11.30am	Morning greetings News updates Triple A Quiz/trivia
1.00pm 2.00pm	Relaxation music Music quiz/mind games

40	
10.00am	Online Mass
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Quiz/trivia
1.00pm	Movie
2.00pm	Sing-along/1:1
	sensory/pampering

	29	
0	00an	

29	
10.00am	Morning visits
10.30am	News talk
11.00am	Triple AAA
11.30am	Quiz trivia
1.30pm	Entertainment
2.30pm	Happy Hour &
·	International Danc
	Day

29		
0.00am	Morning visits	
0.30am	News talk	
1.00am	Triple AAA	
1.30am	Quiz trivia	
.30pm	Entertainment	
.30pm	Happy Hour &	
•	International Dance	
	Day	

30	
10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 11.30am 1.00pm 1.30pm	I:I catch up News talk Triple AAA Memory Lane Documentary Bingo game